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West Hollywood Overview

About the City

W e st  Hol lywood i s  a t  the  cu l tu ra l  and  geograph ica l  hear t  o f  the  Los  Ange les  reg ion ,  sur rounded  by  must - see  hotspo t s 

in  every  d i rec t ion .  I f  you  want  the  t rue  Southern  Ca l i fo rn ia  exper ience ,  book ing  a  ho te l  i n  wa l kab le  Wes t  Ho l l ywood  w i l l 

g i ve  you  conven ien t  access  to  every th ing  and  s i tua te  you  in  one  o f  the  hot tes t  hubs  o f  L .A .

You  cou ld  eas i l y  f i l l  an  en t i re  vaca t ion  exp lor ing  Wes t  Ho l l ywood ’ s  t rendy  food ,  a r t ,  n i gh t l i f e  and  shopp ing  scenes . 

Lounge  by  a  spark l ing  roo f top  poo l  a t  some o f  the  poshes t  ho te l s  in  Los  Ange les .  P l ay  in  the  s tomp ing  g round  o f  ro ck 

‘ n ’  ro l l  l egends  on  the  wor ld - famous  Sunse t  S t r ip .  And  d i scover  L .A . ’ s  mos t  v ib rant  LGBTQ ne ighborhood  as  you  take  i n 

one  o f  the  l i ve l i es t  s t ree t  scenes  in  the  c i t y . 
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	+  � �Asking Price: $500,000 		

(Business Assets)

	+   �Lease Rate: $12,000 MG

	+   �Size: Appx 3,320 SF Inclusive of Front 

Patio (Permitted Al-Fresco patio not 

included in Size) 	

	+   �New (5) Five-Year Lease + (2) Two (5)

Five-Year Options  

	+   Type-47 Liquor License

	+   �Permitted for Live Entertainment    

and Dance

	+   �Permitted Hours of Operation: 2 am,  

7 days a week

Deal Points

Area Highlights

Ci tyStreet  Commerc ia l  i s  p leased  to  present  7321  Santa  Monica 

B lvd .  i n  the  hear t  o f  Wes t  Ho l l ywood .  The  a rea  i s  a  popu la r 

des t ina t ion  fo r  loca l s  w i th  h igh  foo t  t ra f f i c  and  an  amaz ing 

demograph ic  and  mix  o f  s ing le - fami l y  and  mu l t i - f ami l y  homes . 

Ne ighbor ing  tenants  inc lude  Jones ,  Formosa  Ca fe ,  Las  Per las , 

Apar tment  200 ,   B reak fas t  Repub l i c ,  Bar  Lub i t sch ,  De l i l ah ,  Laure l 

Hardware  and  many  more .
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Property Photos



5

Total Population

Median Age

Total Spending on 
Restaurants

Average Household 
Income

1 Mile

38,073

41.0

$294.78 M

$129,127

247,689

39.7

$1.81 B

$128,465

791,900

37.4

$4.29 B

$113,724

3 Miles 5 Miles

West Hollywood Demographics
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Floor Plan
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Neighboring Tenants
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Disclaimer
This document has been prepared by CityStreet Commercial for advertising and general information only. CityStreet Commercial makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, 
regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. CityStreet Commercial 
excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of 
CityStreet Commercial and/or its licensor(s). ©2025. All rights reserved.

Contact us:

Elan Kermani
President
+1 310 734 7772
elan@citystreetcre.com
CA License No. 01441510

Leslie Haro
Managing Partner
+1 323 395 1479
leslie@citystreetcre.com
CA License No. 01829061


